SFL550...1150
SFL1550...2350
Dimensions in Inches / mm
*) Dimensions SFL550
**) Dimensions SFL1150
Discharge port with NPT 2 inches available
upon request.
Dimensions SFL2350 above the flange as
with SGL1402
Type
 Flow at head Height Depth of
im-
mersion
Weight
 GPM /Feet
l/min /m
H inch
mm
h inch h mm Lbs kg
SFL550S150 50/18 13.1 5.91 150 50.7 23
  200/5 334
230 13.1 9.06 230 52.9 24
300 13.1 11.81 300 55.1 25
380 13.1 14.96 380 59.5 27
470 13.1 18.50 470 61.7 28
580 13.1 22.83 580 66.2 30
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
HP
kW
V Hz AMPS RPM
1.4
1.06
230 60 4.2 3440
460 60 2.1 3440
SFL650S220 100/30 18.3 8.66 220 112.5 51
  400/9 464
320 18.3 12.60 320 119.1 54
450 18.3 17.72 450 125.7 57
570 18.3 22.44 570 136.7 62
770 18.3 30.31 770 161.0 73
1000 18.3 39.37 1000 168 76
3.4
2.55
230 60 8.8 3480
460 60 4.4 3480
SFL850S230 125/42 18.3 9.06 230 114.7 52
  500/13 464
330 18.3 12.99 330 121.3 55
460 18.3 18.11 460 127.9 58
580 18.3 22.83 580 143.3 65
780 18.3 30.71 780 165 75
1010 18.3 39.76 1010 172 78
3.9
2.94
230 60 10.2 3480
460 60 5.1 3480
SFL1150S230 150/52 19.8 9.06 230 136.7 62
  600/16 503
330 19.8 12.99 330 145.5 66
460 19.8 18.11 460 161.0 73
580 19.8 22.83 580 168 76
780 19.8 30.71 780 187 85
1010 19.8 39.76 1010 194 88
6.1
4.55
230 60 15.8 3520
460 60 7.9 3520
SFL1550S310 230/58 24.1 12.20 310 280 127
  900/17 612
440 24.1 17.32 440 291 132
560 24.1 22.05 560 298 135
810 24.1 31.89 810 340 154
1060 24.1 41.73 1060 359 163
11.5
8.6
230 60 27.8 3550
460 60 13.9 3550
SFL1850S310 300/68 24.1 12.20 310 295 134
  1150/20 612
440 24.1 17.32 440 304 138
560 24.1 22.05 560 313 142
810 24.1 31.89 810 355 161
1060 24.1 41.73 1060 373 169
13.8
10.3
230 60 31.6 3550
460 60 15.8 3550
SFL2350S340 350/113 38.3 13.39 340 432 196
  1400/32 974
470 38.3 18.50 470 443 201
590 38.3 23.23 590 456 207
840 38.3 33.07 840 490 222